

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-2415 Version: 1		
Туре:	Consent Staff Report	Status:	Passed
File created:	10/15/2018	In control:	Board of County Commissioners
On agenda:	10/23/2018	Final action:	10/23/2018
Title:	Approval of Work Order No. 2 with GK Environmental, Inc. for Shallow Marsh #2 Landscaping Services at Osprey Acres Floway and Nature Preserve		
Sponsors:			
Indexes:	G.K. Environmental, Inc., Osprey Acres, Public Works, Stormwater		
Code sections:			
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Work Order No. 2, GKE OA2		
Date	Ver. Action By	Acti	on Result
10/23/2018	1 Board of County Commis	sioners App	proved staff's recommendation

Approval of Work Order No. 2 with GK Environmental, Inc. for Shallow Marsh #2 Landscaping Services at Osprey Acres Floway and Nature Preserve

Staff recommends the Board: Approve Work Order No. GKE OA2, executed by GK Environmental, Inc. and authorize the Chairman to execute it on behalf of the County